LabJaws Ensures Secure Support for Holding Your Labware and Apparatus
with Over 130 Options
LabJaws offers the largest selection of Lab-Frame Kits, Lab lifts, Rods, Support Stands and Connectors
in the industry to safely hold labware. Whether you need a standard lab-frame or need to create a
unique set-up, we have options to fit any space or application. Dependable connectors secure rods
and clamps to meet your requirements and five unique holders in a variety of sizes and materials
accommodate different rods up to 24 mm in diameter.
Unique Features:

and connectors.
• Providing Convenience with Exceptional Stability and Durability
Lab lifts offer convenient adjustable lifting platforms with exceptional strength and
durability for holding small lab equipment such as glassware, hot plates and
water baths at different heights.
Rods, Frames and Supports
2
Lab-Frame Rods
Material
Number Description Type Material Rod Length
(mm)
Rod Diameter
(mm) Photo
30392293 Clamp, Rod, Steel 4 cm, CLR-RODS004 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 41 mm 13 mm
30392294 Clamp, Rod, Steel 5 cm, CLR-RODS005 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 51 mm 13 mm
30392295 Clamp, Rod, Steel 15 cm, CLR-RODS015 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 152 mm 13 mm
30392296 Clamp, Rod, Steel 30 cm, CLR-RODS030 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 305 mm 13 mm
30392297 Clamp, Rod, Steel 46 cm, CLR-RODS046 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 457 mm 13 mm
30392298 Clamp, Rod, Steel 61 cm, CLR-RODS061 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 610 mm 13 mm
30392299 Clamp, Rod, Steel 91 cm, CLR-RODS091 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 914 mm 13 mm
30392300 Clamp, Rod, Steel 122 cm, CLR-RODS122 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 1,219 mm 13 mm
30392301 Clamp, Rod, Steel 152 cm, CLR-RODS152 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 1,524 mm 13 mm
30392302 Clamp, Rod, Steel 183 cm, CLR-RODS183 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 1,829 mm 13 mm
30392303 Clamp, Rod, Steel 244 cm, CLR-RODS244 Lab Frame Rod Stainless Steel 2,438 mm 13 mm
30392271 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 4 cm, CLR-RODA004 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 41 mm 13 mm
30392272 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 5 cm, CLR-RODA005 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 51 mm 13 mm
30392273 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 15 cm, CLR-RODA015 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 152 mm 13 mm
30392274 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 30 cm, CLR-RODA030 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 305 mm 13 mm
30392275 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 46 cm, CLR-RODA046 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 457 mm 13 mm
30392276 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 61 cm, CLR-RODA061 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 610 mm 13 mm
30392277 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 91 cm, CLR-RODA091 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 914 mm 13 mm
30392278 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 122 cm, CLR-RODA122 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 1,219 mm 13 mm
30392279 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 152 cm, CLR-RODA152 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 1,524 mm 13 mm
30392280 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 183 cm, CLR-RODA183 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 1,829 mm 13 mm
30392281 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 244 cm, CLR-RODA244 Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 2,438 mm 13 mm
30392333 Clamp, Rod, Aluminum 366 cm, CLR-RODAX Lab Frame Rod Aluminum 3,660 mm 13 mm
3
Connector Clamps and Buret Holder Kits
Material